
2015 Samsung Cup World Baduk Masters World Division

2015 Samsung Cup World Baduk Masters is expanding the World Division as follows in order to provide 

more opportunities to international amateur players. 

- Outline -

1. World Division size : Tournament of 12 players, the top player qualifies for the main round

2. World Division quota : Europe 4 seats, America 4 seats, Asia 3 seats (Korea, China, Japan, Taiwan 

   excluded), Africa 1 seat

3. World Division participants incentive : 1,000USD (after 22% tax) for expenses in Korea

4. Registration Deadline: June 29 (Monday)

5. Main Tournament : Top 4 from the previous tournament + country seeds 8 (Korea 4, China 2, Japan 2) 

+ Wild Card 1 +19 players from the preliminary round (General 14, Senior and 

Women's each 2, World 1) = Top 32

6. Tournament Schedule

Amateurs June 27 (Sat.) ~ 28 (Sun.)

Combined 

Preliminary 

General 
Senior,

Women's
World Date

Round 1 Round 1 Jul. 31 (Fri.)

Tentative

Round 2 (1) Round 2 Aug. 1 (Sat.) half

Round 2 (2) Round 1 Aug. 2 (Sun.) half

Round 3 Round 3 Round 2 Aug. 3 (Mon.)

Round 4 Round 4 Round 3 Aug. 4 (Tue.)

Final Round Aug. 5 (Wed.)

Main 

Round 1

Opening Ceremony Sep. 7 (Mon)

Tentative n/a
Top 32 (32-1) Sep. 8 (Tue.)

Top 32 (32-2) Sep. 9 (Wed.)

Top 32 (32-3) Sep. 10 (Thu.)

Main 

Round 2

Top 16 Oct. 6 (Tue.)
Korea

Top 8 Oct. 8 (Thu.)

Main 

Round 3
Semi Final (Best of Three)

Nov. 3 (Tue.), 4 (Wed.),

5 (Thu.)
Korea

Main 

Round 4
Final (Best of Three)

Dec. 8 (Tue.), 9 (Wed.),

 10 (Thu.) 
n/a



5. Prize money

Achievement Prize Money Note

Top 32 (no win) \5,000,000

Double Elimination

Top 32 (1 win) \7,500,000

Top 16 \12,500,000

Top 8 \25,000,000

Top 4 \50,000,000

Best of ThreeFinalist \100,000,000

Winner \300,000,000


